INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Hanna Instruments Inc., 584 Park East Drive, Woonsocket, RI 02895 USA  www.hannainst.com
HI7660-28
HI510 & HI520  Process Controller
Compatible
Please scan the QR code or follow the link to download the controller
user manual.

Accessories  19
14.  ACCESSORIES
Ordering Information Product Description
Turbidity Standard
HI7676604 Low range turbidity probe dry standard
Other Accessories
HI7676602 Flow cell for HI7660-28 probe
HI7676603 Low range turbidity probe calibration beaker
For additional accessories information contact your local sales office.
15.  ABBREVIATIONS
FNU	 Formazin Nephelometric Units
LED 	 Light Emitting Diode